L#01-41527			
62848			
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE I certain trust deed datedM <u>REGINA C. KEOSKY, his wife.</u> in the Mortgage Records ofKlama conveying real property situated in said and	DEED OF RECONVEYANCE PRESENTS, That the undersigned	Vol. M& Page	10895
in the Mortgage Records of <u>Klama</u> conveying real property situated in said count	ALSENTS, That the undersigned arch 30, 19 78, executed arch 30, 19 78, executed ath county, Oregon, by described as follows:	and delivered by <u>CHUCK I</u>	ee under that KEOSKY and
	ty described as follows:	in book <u>M78</u> at page	, <u>19_78</u> , 6065,
Lot 11, Block 5, Tract Klamath, State of Oreg	No. 1085, COUNTRY GREEN, on,		
		in the County of	
having received from the beneficience and			
having received from the beneficiary under said true secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and pe any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the the undersigned in and to said described premises by w	st deed a written request to reco	nvey, reciting at	
having received from the beneficiary under said true secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and pe any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the the undersigned in and to said described premises by v In construing this instrument and whenever the feminine and neuter and the singular is	person or persons legally entitled irtue of said trust deed.	ain, sell and convey, but wit thereto, all of the estate bal	ation hout
and neuter and the singular include	he context have t	masculi	a by
	stee has executed this in a	scuune gender includes	the
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OIT THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTOR	Willea 2	Willey	
June: 19, 19 86 IN THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND PERSON ACOUNTING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON.		Suren	
County of Klamath ss.	Trust	ee	
June 19, 1986			
Personally appeared the above named			
mentro be his volution of acknowledged the foregoing instru-			
SEAL)	STATE OF O	REGON	
My continuision expires 2-5-89	County of	Klomett St	
Atter recording return to: <u>Klandth First Faders</u> <u>540</u> Main Q		hat the within instrument record on the 23rd	
Sto Main St KEU G1601	at 11:49	, 19 86	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	RECORDER'S USE Record of Mortes	62848 or as	
Until a change is requested all tax statemonts shall be sent to the following address.	County affixed.	and seal of	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Evelyn Bi	ehn, County Clerk	
Fee: \$5.00	By PAm	Recording Officer	
		Deputy	

wi.